Name

Jennerman, Arnold

Magnuson, Tom

Rademacher, Irma

Deer Enrollments -
Goose Enroliments -

Bear Enrollments -

Year
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

Appraised Payable
Loss Loss
$716.49 $216.49
$3,577.98 $3,077.98
$2,018.40 $1,518.40
TOTALS $6,312.87 $4,812.87
1
5
Turkey Enroliments - 0
0
Participants # of claims Payable Loss
16 3 $4,812.87
13 2 $3,923.32
1M 2 $5,167.15
1M 1 $1,346.36
8 1 $404.22
13 3 $10,906.07
18 5 $5,698.53
17 3 $8,295.22
22 5 $11,314.54
24 4 $14,219.38
28 7 $18,248.55
34 7 $19,258.40
29 8 $19,461.89
29 8 $9,231.60
30 12 $17,199.73
30 18 $15,276.53
27 17 $23,489.28
27 13 $21,786.75
31 15 $33,030.53
25 14 $23,817.87

DANE COUNTY WILDLIFE DAMAGE PROGRAM

2020 CLAIM SUMMARY

Township Crop
Vernona Soybeans
Springdale Corn, Soybeans

Albion Soybeans



