DANE COUNTY WILDLIFE DAMAGE PROGRAM 2020 CLAIM SUMMARY

<u>Name</u>		Appraised Loss	Payable Loss	<u>Township</u>	Crop
Jennerman, Ar	nold	\$716.49	\$216.49	Vernona	Soybeans
Magnuson, To	n	\$3,577.98	\$3,077.98	Springdale	Corn, Soybeans
Rademacher, I	rma	\$2,018.40	\$1,518.40	Albion	Soybeans
	TOTALS	\$6,312.87	\$4,812.87		

Deer Enrollments -11Goose Enrollments -5Turkey Enrollments -0Bear Enrollments -0

<u>Year</u>	Participants	<u># of claims</u>	Payable Loss
2020	16	3	\$4,812.87
2019	13	2	\$3,923.32
2018	11	2	\$5,167.15
2017	11	1	\$1,346.36
2016	8	1	\$404.22
2015	13	3	\$10,906.07
2014	18	5	\$5,698.53
2013	17	3	\$8,295.22
2012	22	5	\$11,314.54
2011	24	4	\$14,219.38
2010	28	7	\$18,248.55
2009	34	7	\$19,258.40
2008	29	8	\$19,461.89
2007	29	8	\$9,231.60
2006	30	12	\$17,199.73
2005	30	18	\$15,276.53
2004	27	17	\$23,489.28
2003	27	13	\$21,786.75
2002	31	15	\$33,030.53
2001	25	14	\$23,817.87